			······			191-06 AW
For Inte Sec Fill	ernal Use Only COM	MISSION	Submit 1 Orig and 9 Copie			OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0504
Ý.		_	UNITED STA	TES	SEC	Expires: July 31, 2001 Estimated average burden
	OCT 0 9 2009		ITIES AND EXCHAN Washington, D.C		Section	hours per response2.00
	DIVISION OF TRADING &	MARKETS	FORM 19b	- 4(e) 00	092009	
	Informatio	n Required of a	a Self-Regulatory Or rsuant to Rule 19b-4(ganization Lis (e) Under the S	ting and Tradi securities Excl	ng a New nange Act of 1934
	R	EAD ALL INST	FRUCTIONS PRIOR	TO COMPLI	ETING FORM	
art I			Initial Listing F	Report	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			n Listing New Derivati	ve Securities P	roduct:	- 10045336
	nicago Stock I					·
		igement in	urities Product (<u>e.g.</u> , cl vestment comp	any		
· .	Denericial inte:	rest in the	oduct: Shares repr net assets of t	esenting ur he Fund	nits of fra	ctional undivided
	Name of Underlying In			· · ·	······································	
<u>I</u>	First Trust I	SE Global	Wind Energy	Index Fun	d	
	f Underlying Instrume Broad	nt is an Index, S	State Whether it is Bro	oad-Based or N	arrow-Based:	
Т	Ficker Symbol(s) of No FAN	ew Derivative Se	ecurities Product:			
N	Market or Markets Upo various	on Which Securi	ities Comprising Unde	rlying Instrume	ent Trades:	
	see Prospect	us	vative Securities Produ			
Р	osition Limits of New	Derivative Sec	urities Product (if app	licable):		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	see Prospect	us				
rt II			Execution			
aj de	pproved, or has duly d erivative securities pro-	lelegated its app	proval to the undersign	ed for, the listing	ng and trading	ry Organization has duly of the above-referenced new e programs and listing
st	tandards.					
me of (Official Responsible for	or Form:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Ja	ames Ongena					
le: Vic	ce President	and Assoc:	iate General (Counsel	· · · ·	
lephone	Number: 12 663 2937					
inual Si	ignature of Official Re	sponsible for Fo	orm:	12		
	Act	Securities Eva	hange Act of 1934	you	ger have	
			Hange Act of 1934			
te: 10)/05/09					
te: 10		19b-4 19b-4(c)				



SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION RECEIVED

October 5, 2009

001 0 9 2009

BY U.S. MAIL

DIVISION OF TRADING & MARKETS

Division of Trading and Markets Securities and Exchange Commission 100 F Street N.E. Washington, D.C. 20549

Re: Form 19b-4(e) for First Trust ETFs

Dear SEC Staff:

Pursuant to Rule 19b-4(e) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, I enclose for filing an original and nine copies of the Forms 19b-4(e) relating to one (1) First Trust ETFs.

If you have any questions about this filing, please contact me at (312) 663-2937.

Sincerely,

Olina

James Ongena Associate General Counsel

Enclosures

Act	Securities Exchange Act of 1934
Section	19b-4
Rule Public	19b-4(e)
Availability:	OCT - 9 2009